ams
IC REG BUCK 1.8V 1A SYNC 6WLCSP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
AS1382C-BWLT-18.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
BWLT-18 pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components
distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in
short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for
immediately delivery, which may include part number AS1382C-BWLT-18.The price
and lead time for AS1382C-BWLT-18 depending on the quantity required and
warehouse location.contact us and our sales representative will provide you price. We
look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed): 1.8V
Voltage - Output (Max): -
Voltage - Input (Min): 2.7V
Voltage - Input (Max): 5.5V
Topology: Buck
Synchronous Rectifier: Yes
Supplier Device Package: 6-WLCSP (1.22x0.85)
Series: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 6-UFBGA, WLCSP
Output Type: Fixed
Output Configuration: Positive
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of Outputs: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Function: Step-Down
Frequency - Switching: 2MHz
Current - Output: 1A
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
AS1382C-BWLT-18 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
AS1376-BTDT-AD
IC REG LDO 1A ADJ 8TDFN
ams
RFQ
AS1375-BTDT-33
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.2A 6TDFN
ams
RFQ
AS1383-BWLM-AD
IC REG BOOST ADJ 0.2A 6WLCSP
ams
RFQ
AS1382A-BWLT-AD
IC REG BUCK ADJ 1A SYNC 6WLCSP
ams
RFQ
AS1375-BTDT-30
IC REG LDO 3V 0.2A 6TDFN
ams
RFQ
AS1382C-BWLT-AD
IC REG BUCK ADJ 1A SYNC 6WLCSP
ams
RFQ
AS1376-BTDT-12
IC REG LDO 1.2V 1A 8TDFN
ams
RFQ
AS1383-BWLM-45
IC REG BOOST 4.5V 0.2A 6WLCSP
ams
RFQ
AS1382C-WL-18_EK_ST
EVALUATION KIT AS1382C 1.8V WL-C
ams
RFQ
AS1383-BWLM-50
IC REG BOOST 5V 0.2A 6WLCSP
ams
RFQ
10115091-Q0E-30DLF
XCEDE HD 2W RGHT 4PVH 8C WK
Amphenol FCI
RFQ
AFD54-12-8SX-6117-LC
CONN HSG RCPT JAM NUT 8POS SKT
TE Connectivity Deutsch Connectors
RFQ
77709-322LF
CONN STACKER 5POS 0.100" T/H
Amphenol FCI
RFQ
CES-144-02-L-S-RA
LOW PROFILE .025" SQUARE STRIPS
Samtec Inc.
RFQ
SIT1602BI-33-25N-
77.760000T
-40 TO 85C, 5032, 50PPM, 2.5V, 7
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8008BC-82-33E-6.144000T
OSC MEMS 6.1440MHZ LVCMOS SMD
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BI-31-33N-
66.666660Y
-40 TO 85C, 5032, 20PPM, 3.3V, 6
SiTIME
RFQ
DW-10-12-T-S-785
.025" BOARD SPACERS
Samtec Inc.
RFQ
114-87-628-41-117101
CONN IC DIP SOCKET 28POS GOLD
Preci-Dip
RFQ
SIT8208AC-23-33E-7.372800T
-20 TO 70C, 3225, 50PPM, 3.3V, 7
SiTIME
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...